GMAX2518 Product Flyer
18MP GLOBAL SHUTTER IMAGE SENSOR
GMAX2518 has an optical format of 1” and features 18 MegaPixel (4508 ×
4096) Global Shutter pixels based on the proven GMAX 2.5 μm architecture,
operating with true correlated double sampling (CDS) for low read noise and
high dynamic range. In addition, the dual light pipe technology provides
excellent PLS and angular response, with 32pair of sub-LVDS each run at
960MHz, the sensor output with maximum 30.72 Gbps data, achieving

226 pins LGA
20.8 mm x 19.5 mm
Ordering Information
Sensor Part No. Description
GMAX2518-AVM-HLT-AU1 Monochrome, High speed, 139 fps @ 10bit 32 x Sub-LVDS, Grade 1
GMAX2518-AVM-HLT-AU2 Monochrome, High speed, 139 fps @ 10bit 32 x Sub-LVDS, Grade 2
GMAX2518-AVM-NLT-AU1 Monochrome, Normal speed, 64 fps @ 12bit 16 x Sub-LVDS, Grade 1
GMAX2518-AVM-NLT-AU2 Monochrome, Normal speed, 64 fps @ 12bit 16 x Sub-LVDS, Grade 2
GMAX2518-AVC-HLT-AU1 Bayer RGB, High speed, 139 fps @ 10bit 32 x Sub-LVDS, Grade 1
GMAX2518-AVC-HLT-AU2 Bayer RGB, High speed, 139 fps @ 10bit 32 x Sub-LVDS, Grade 2
GMAX2518-AVC-NLT-AU1 Bayer RGB, Normal speed, 64 fps @ 12bit 16 x Sub-LVDS, Grade 1
GMAX2518-AVC-NLT-AU2 Bayer RGB, Normal speed, 64 fps @ 12bit 16 x Sub-LVDS, Grade 2
Version 20241202.
All rights reserved.
Subject to change without notice.
Tel: +86-0431-85077785